the Florida’s Workforce Innovation Act 2000, Chapter 2000-165 Laws of Florida, and any subsequent 
amendments, and providing Education and Industry Consortium management services.   

CSS agrees to pay Sub-recipient for services according to the Agreement of Payment, an amount not to 
exceed thirty-five thousand dollars ($35,000.00) per program year subject to the availability of 
funds. Payments will be made through Federal funds from grants with CFDA numbers 17.258, 
17.278, 17.259, 17.207, 10.561, 93.558.  Sub-recipient acknowledges that the cost data submitted to 
CSS in support of this sub-award is accurate, complete, and current as of the date of execution of this